117 W. Duval Street
Jacksonville, FL 32202

City of Jacksonville

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Effective date:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

2020-0181-E  Version: 1 Name:

Ordinance Status: Enacted
3/10/2020 In control: City Council
12/8/2020 Final action: 12/8/2020

ORD Auth Second Amend to Lease Agreement btwn City of Jax & Jax Golf Management, LLC to
Waive Annual Rent & Gross Revenue Percentage Payment for Bent Creek Golf Course for 1 Yr to
Allow Funds to be Utilized by Jax Golf Management, LLC for Renovations of the Greens; Oversight by
Dept of Parks, Recreation & Community Services. (McCain) (Req of Mayor) (Co-Sponsored by CM
Hazouri

3/10/20 CO Introduced: NCSPHS, F

3/16/20 NCSPHS Meeting Cancelled COVID-19/Emergency-No Action

3/17/20 F Meeting Cancelled COVID-19/Emergency-No Action

3/24/20 CO Meeting Cancelled COVID-19/Emergency-No Action

4/6/20 NCSPHS Read 2nd & Rerefer

4/7/20 F Read 2nd & Rerefer

4/14/20 CO PH Read 2nd and Rereferred: NCSPHS, F

11/30/20 NCSPHS Amend/Approve 7-0

12/1/20 F Amend(NCSPHS)/Approve 6-0

12/8/20 CO Amend/Approved 19-0

Public Hearing Pursuant to Chapt 166, F.S. & CR 3.601 — 3/24/20, 4/14/20

Mayor, Tommy Hazouri
FINANCE, NCSPHS

Attachments: 1. 2020-181 Exh 1.pdf, 2. 2020-181 Fact Sheet.pdf, 3. 2020-181 Original Bill.pdf, 4. 2020-181 Bill
Summary.pdf, 5. 2020-181 Revised Exhibit 1.pdf, 6. 2020-181_NCSPHS_Amd.pdf, 7. 2020-181-E.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/8/2020 1 City Council Amend/Approved Pass
12/1/2020 1 Finance Committee Amend/Approve Pass
11/30/2020 1 Neighborhoods, Community Amend/Approve Pass
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee
11/4/2020 1 Finance Committee Defer
11/2/2020 1 Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee
10/20/2020 1 Finance Committee Defer
10/19/2020 1 Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee
10/6/2020 1 Finance Committee Defer
10/5/2020 1 Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee
City of Jacksonville Page 1 of 2 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 2020-0181-E, Version: 1

9/15/2020
9/14/2020

9/1/2020
8/31/2020

8/18/2020
8/17/2020

8/4/2020
8/3/2020

7/21/2020
7/20/2020

6/16/2020
6/15/2020

6/2/2020
6/1/2020

5/19/2020
5/18/2020

5/5/2020
5/4/2020

4/21/2020
4/20/2020

4/14/2020

4/7/2020

4/6/2020

3/10/2020

1

Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

City Council
Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

City Council

Defer
Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer
PH Read 2nd & Rereferred
Read 2nd & Rerefered

Read 2nd & Rerefered

Introduced to City Council and assigned

City of Jacksonville

Page 2 of 2 Printed on 6/30/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

