

City of Jacksonville

Legislation Details

File #: 2020-0181-E Version: 1 Name:

Type:OrdinanceStatus:EnactedFile created:3/10/2020In control:City CouncilOn agenda:12/8/2020Final action:12/8/2020

Effective date:

Title: ORD Auth Second Amend to Lease Agreement btwn City of Jax & Jax Golf Management, LLC to

Waive Annual Rent & Gross Revenue Percentage Payment for Bent Creek Golf Course for 1 Yr to Allow Funds to be Utilized by Jax Golf Management, LLC for Renovations of the Greens; Oversight by Dept of Parks, Recreation & Community Services. (McCain) (Req of Mayor) (Co-Sponsored by CM

Hazouri

3/10/20 CO Introduced: NCSPHS, F

3/16/20 NCSPHS Meeting Cancelled COVID-19/Emergency-No Action

3/17/20 F Meeting Cancelled COVID-19/Emergency-No Action 3/24/20 CO Meeting Cancelled COVID-19/Emergency-No Action

4/6/20 NCSPHS Read 2nd & Rerefer

4/7/20 F Read 2nd & Rerefer

4/14/20 CO PH Read 2nd and Rereferred: NCSPHS, F

11/30/20 NCSPHS Amend/Approve 7-0 12/1/20 F Amend(NCSPHS)/Approve 6-0 12/8/20 CO Amend/Approved 19-0

Public Hearing Pursuant to Chapt 166, F.S. & CR 3.601 – 3/24/20, 4/14/20

Sponsors: Mayor, Tommy Hazouri

FINANCE, NCSPHS

Code sections:

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 2020-181 Exh 1.pdf, 2. 2020-181 Fact Sheet.pdf, 3. 2020-181 Original Bill.pdf, 4. 2020-181 Bill

Summary.pdf, 5. 2020-181 Revised Exhibit 1.pdf, 6. 2020-181_NCSPHS_Amd.pdf, 7. 2020-181-E.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/8/2020	1	City Council	Amend/Approved	Pass
12/1/2020	1	Finance Committee	Amend/Approve	Pass
11/30/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Amend/Approve	Pass
11/4/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
11/2/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
10/20/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
10/19/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
10/6/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
10/5/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	

File #: 2020-0181-E, Version: 1				
9/15/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
9/14/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
9/1/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
8/31/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
8/18/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
8/17/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
8/4/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
8/3/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
7/21/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
7/20/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
6/16/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
6/15/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
6/2/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
6/1/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
5/19/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
5/18/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
5/5/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
5/4/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
4/21/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
4/20/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
4/14/2020	1	City Council	PH Read 2nd & Rereferred	
4/7/2020	1	Finance Committee	Read 2nd & Rerefered	
4/6/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Read 2nd & Rerefered	
3/10/2020	1	City Council	Introduced to City Council and assigned	